
For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

The Hustlers84301
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
3
4
4
3
5

10
11
10
6

14
11

22815
03845
03639
01784
03972
23504

Gallagher, Duane
Gallagher, Sara
Bhaskaran, Dileesh
Gallagher, Sean
Gschwend, Joseph
Spanko, Paul

5 8 62527 Spanko, Natasha

Team:
Visiting Team

Needs Work84305
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
7
4
3
3
3
5

7
14
8
3
9
7

02105
02644
04047
04082
05450
27152

Gilmore, Eric
Dailey, Donna
Paddock, Tommy
Paddock, Kari
Lamb, Tristan
Patel, Ravi

5
6

10
10

03862
03786

Paleczka, Chandler
Elizaldi, Roland

84301

84305

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84309) Pocket Aces On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters Plano
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84305 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84301

84301

The Hustlers

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Eight Only84302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
4
6
5
3

9
7
6
9
7
5

03754
03239
04439
02134
02153
03454

Omansky, Jonathan
Stama, Dumitru
Hoang, Mimi
Kellum, Joseph
Rodriguez, Ramon
Blanco, Lissette

4
3

9
13

02900
03080

Kellum, Lori
Hinojosa, Priscilla

Team:
Visiting Team

Black Bulls84307
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
5
5
3
5
3
6

10
12
4

12
9
8

02793
03385
03854
02911
03904
02475

Serrato, Carlos
Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
Arellano, Mike
Rodriguez, Samuel
Escobar, Victor
Bautista, Ernesto

4
2

9
3

04121
04183

Gonzalez, Mario
Larios, Angelica

84302

84307

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84306) Woody's Roundup On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84307 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84302

84302

Eight Only

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Wolf Pack84303
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
5
5
5
3

8
10
11
6

13
7

03176
01215
00973
06148
03230
04525

Afrid, Benjamin
Afrid, Rafael
Jones, Tom
Luisi, Andrew
Patel, Shivam
Casas, Fili

3
4

4
6

04672
04177

Garcia, Victor
Varma, Jaya

Team:
Visiting Team

Behind the Eight Ball84308
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
6
3
3
5
7
5

11
6

11
9
8
5

03179
02964
03893
02472
03588
03954

Howard, Eric
Jarrett, Tracie
Coker, Chris
Scarbough, Robert
Nicholson, Kyle
Gushard, Jake

2
3

8
2

03981
03909

Young, Steve
Nguyen, Dominic

84303

84308

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84307) Black Bulls On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84308 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84303

84303

Wolf Pack

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Eighth Grade Dropouts84310
Host Location: Tailgaters Plano

SL MP Player # Name
5
5
3
7
5
4

7
10
9
7
9

11

03708
03211
03222
03379
03213
12979

Abbott, Russ
Terwilliger, John
Terwilliger, Jessica
Pamintuan, Loyd
Garza, Adrian
Kittler, Mike

5
4

8
9

00141
03162

Powell, Nick
Coleman, Terry

Team:
Visiting Team

Elite Squad84304
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
5
6
2
3
6
6

13
12
7

12
8
6

08843
02813
03543
03898
18001
03250

Din, Sal
Grimes, Christopher
Din, Isha
Parekh, Mikisha
Logans, Jamal
Hoyle, Larry

4
4

7
5

04573
05013

Ballard, Eric
Hutchings, Jace

84310

84304

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84308) Behind the Eight Ball On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84310 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84304

84304

Elite Squad

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

The Hustlers84301
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
3
4
4
3
5

10
11
10
6

14
11

22815
03845
03639
01784
03972
23504

Gallagher, Duane
Gallagher, Sara
Bhaskaran, Dileesh
Gallagher, Sean
Gschwend, Joseph
Spanko, Paul

5 8 62527 Spanko, Natasha

Team:
Visiting Team

Needs Work84305
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
7
4
3
3
3
5

7
14
8
3
9
7

02105
02644
04047
04082
05450
27152

Gilmore, Eric
Dailey, Donna
Paddock, Tommy
Paddock, Kari
Lamb, Tristan
Patel, Ravi

5
6

10
10

03862
03786

Paleczka, Chandler
Elizaldi, Roland

84301

84305

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84310) Eighth Grade Dropouts On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84301 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84305

84305

Needs Work

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Woody's Roundup84306
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
5
2
3
2

13
12
8
7

11
6

02861
03398
03573
03735
03509
04065

Subbert, Justin
Subbert, Kevin
Barr, Michael
Subbert, Leah
Medina, Ricky
Earn, Donita

5
5

8
5

02799
03120

Pugh, Butch
Centeno, Bianca

Team:
Visiting Team

Pocket Aces84309
Host Location: Tailgaters Plano

SL Player # Name
3
4
6
4
6
5

7
10
12
12
4
5

04931
48965
03368
03033
07860
03083

Garza, Diana
James, Stacey
Schooping, Jean
Uribe, Henry
Burton, Curren
Ponce, Sergio

2
3

11
9

03821
00789

Alvarez, Andrea
Lujan, Virginia

84306

84309

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84302) Eight Only On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 84309 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84306

84306

Woody's Roundup

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Eight Only84302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
4
6
5
3

9
7
6
9
7
5

03754
03239
04439
02134
02153
03454

Omansky, Jonathan
Stama, Dumitru
Hoang, Mimi
Kellum, Joseph
Rodriguez, Ramon
Blanco, Lissette

4
3

9
13

02900
03080

Kellum, Lori
Hinojosa, Priscilla

Team:
Visiting Team

Black Bulls84307
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
5
5
3
5
3
6

10
12
4

12
9
8

02793
03385
03854
02911
03904
02475

Serrato, Carlos
Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
Arellano, Mike
Rodriguez, Samuel
Escobar, Victor
Bautista, Ernesto

4
2

9
3

04121
04183

Gonzalez, Mario
Larios, Angelica

84302

84307

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84303) Wolf Pack On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 84302 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84307

84307

Black Bulls

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Wolf Pack84303
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
5
5
5
3

8
10
11
6

13
7

03176
01215
00973
06148
03230
04525

Afrid, Benjamin
Afrid, Rafael
Jones, Tom
Luisi, Andrew
Patel, Shivam
Casas, Fili

3
4

4
6

04672
04177

Garcia, Victor
Varma, Jaya

Team:
Visiting Team

Behind the Eight Ball84308
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
6
3
3
5
7
5

11
6

11
9
8
5

03179
02964
03893
02472
03588
03954

Howard, Eric
Jarrett, Tracie
Coker, Chris
Scarbough, Robert
Nicholson, Kyle
Gushard, Jake

2
3

8
2

03981
03909

Young, Steve
Nguyen, Dominic

84303

84308

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84304) Elite Squad On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 84303 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84308

84308

Behind the Eight Ball

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Woody's Roundup84306
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
5
2
3
2

13
12
8
7

11
6

02861
03398
03573
03735
03509
04065

Subbert, Justin
Subbert, Kevin
Barr, Michael
Subbert, Leah
Medina, Ricky
Earn, Donita

5
5

8
5

02799
03120

Pugh, Butch
Centeno, Bianca

Team:
Visiting Team

Pocket Aces84309
Host Location: Tailgaters Plano

SL Player # Name
3
4
6
4
6
5

7
10
12
12
4
5

04931
48965
03368
03033
07860
03083

Garza, Diana
James, Stacey
Schooping, Jean
Uribe, Henry
Burton, Curren
Ponce, Sergio

2
3

11
9

03821
00789

Alvarez, Andrea
Lujan, Virginia

84306

84309

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84301) The Hustlers On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters Plano

Team 84306 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84309

84309

Pocket Aces

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6 5 14 9 8 12 5 2 4 11

122 106 129 121 124 120 114 115 112 139

Team:
Home Team

Eighth Grade Dropouts84310
Host Location: Tailgaters Plano

SL MP Player # Name
5
5
3
7
5
4

7
10
9
7
9

11

03708
03211
03222
03379
03213
12979

Abbott, Russ
Terwilliger, John
Terwilliger, Jessica
Pamintuan, Loyd
Garza, Adrian
Kittler, Mike

5
4

8
9

00141
03162

Powell, Nick
Coleman, Terry

Team:
Visiting Team

Elite Squad84304
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
5
6
2
3
6
6

13
12
7

12
8
6

08843
02813
03543
03898
18001
03250

Din, Sal
Grimes, Christopher
Din, Isha
Parekh, Mikisha
Logans, Jamal
Hoyle, Larry

4
4

7
5

04573
05013

Ballard, Eric
Hutchings, Jace

84310

84304

No playing twice or make up matches the last two week of the session.
Team will have to forfeit if the team don't have players.

(84305) Needs Work On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar
Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Team 84304 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 11/22/2025 12:17 PM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84310

84310

Eighth Grade Dropouts

$50.00

Home Team


