Scoresheet for Team: 84301 The Hustlers

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

**Home Team** 

**Visiting Team** 

Team: 84301 The Hustlers Team: 84305 Needs Work

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 7 10 **22815** Gallagher, Duane 7 7 02105 Gilmore, Eric 3 11 03845 Gallagher, Sara 4 14 02644 Dailey, Donna 4 10 03639 Bhaskaran, Dileesh 3 8 04047 Paddock, Tommy 4 Gallagher, Sean 04082 Paddock, Kari 6 01784 3 3 Gschwend, Joseph 3 14 03972 3 9 05450 Lamb, Tristan Spanko, Paul Patel, Ravi 5 11 23504 5 7 27152 Spanko, Natasha 5 10 Paleczka, Chandler 8 62527 03862 6 10 03786 Elizaldi, Roland

Team 84305 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84305

(84309) Pocket Aces On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters Plano Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 84302 Eight Only

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

**Home Team** 

# **Visiting Team**

Team:	84302 Eight Only	Team: 84307 Black Bulls

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
7	9	03754	Omansky, Jonathan	5	10	02793	Serrato, Carlos
5	7	03239	Stama, Dumitru	5	12	03385	Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
4	6	04439	Hoang, Mimi	3	4	03854	Arellano, Mike
6	9	02134	Kellum, Joseph	5	12		Rodriguez, Samuel
5	7	02153	Rodriguez, Ramon	3	9	03904	Escobar, Victor
3	5	03454	Blanco, Lissette	6	8	02475	Bautista, Ernesto
4	9	02900	Kellum, Lori	4	9	04121	Gonzalez, Mario
3	13	03080	Hinojosa, Priscilla	2	3	04183	Larios, Angelica

Team 84307 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84307

(84306) Woody's Roundup On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 84303 Wolf Pack

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 84303 Wolf Pack
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
8	03176	Afrid, Benjamin	6	11	03179	Howard, Eric
10	01215	Afrid, Rafael	3	6	02964	Jarrett, Tracie
11	00973	Jones, Tom	3	11	03893	Coker, Chris
6	06148	Luisi, Andrew	5	9	02472	Scarbough, Robert
13	03230	Patel, Shivam	7	8	03588	Nicholson, Kyle
7	04525	Casas, Fili	5	5	03954	Gushard, Jake
4	04672	Garcia, Victor	2	8	03981	Young, Steve
6	04177	Varma, Jaya	3	2	03909	Nguyen, Dominic
	MP 8 10 11 6 13 7 4 6	8 <b>03176</b> 10 01215 11 00973 6 06148 13 03230 7 04525 4 04672	10 01215 Afrid, Rafael 11 00973 Jones, Tom 6 06148 Luisi, Andrew 13 03230 Patel, Shivam 7 04525 Casas, Fili 4 04672 Garcia, Victor	8       03176       Afrid, Benjamin       6         10       01215       Afrid, Rafael       3         11       00973       Jones, Tom       3         6       06148       Luisi, Andrew       5         13       03230       Patel, Shivam       7         7       04525       Casas, Fili       5         4       04672       Garcia, Victor       2	8       03176       Afrid, Benjamin       6       11         10       01215       Afrid, Rafael       3       6         11       00973       Jones, Tom       3       11         6       06148       Luisi, Andrew       5       9         13       03230       Patel, Shivam       7       8         7       04525       Casas, Fili       5       5         4       04672       Garcia, Victor       2       8	8       03176       Afrid, Benjamin       6       11       03179         10       01215       Afrid, Rafael       3       6       02964         11       00973       Jones, Tom       3       11       03893         6       06148       Luisi, Andrew       5       9       02472         13       03230       Patel, Shivam       7       8       03588         7       04525       Casas, Fili       5       5       03954         4       04672       Garcia, Victor       2       8       03981

Team 84308 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84308

(84307) Black Bulls On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 84304 Elite Squad

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

## **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

 1		_		
	m	^		•
		_	ı ea	4111

8

9

00141 Powell, Nick

03162 Coleman, Terry

# **Visiting Team**

Ballard, Eric

05013 Hutchings, Jace

		_	a <b>Grade Dropouts</b> aters Plano		Team: 84304 Elite Squad Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Ba							
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name					
5	7	03708	Abbott, Russ	5	13	08843	Din, Sal					
5	10	03211	Terwilliger, John	6	12	02813	Grimes, Christopher					
3	9	03222	Terwilliger, Jessica	2	7	03543	Din, Isha					
7	7	03379	Pamintuan, Loyd	3	12	03898	Parekh, Mikisha					
5	9	03213	Garza, Adrian	6	8	18001	Logans, Jamal					
4	11	12979	Kittler, Mike	* 6	6	03250	Hoyle, Larry					

Team 84310 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

4 7

04573

\$50.00

84304

(84308) Behind the Eight Ball On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 84305 Needs Work

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

## **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

**Home Team** 

Visiting Team

Team: 84301 The Hustlers

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
7	10	22815	Gallagher, Duane
3	11	03845	Gallagher, Sara
4	10	03639	Bhaskaran, Dileesh
4	6	01784	Gallagher, Sean
3	14	03972	Gschwend, Joseph
5	11	23504	Spanko, Paul
5	8	62527	Spanko, Natasha

Team: 84305 Needs Work

CL MD Dlaves # Name

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
7	7	02105	Gilmore, Eric
4	14	02644	Dailey, Donna
3	8	04047	Paddock, Tommy
3	3	04082	Paddock, Kari
3	9	05450	Lamb, Tristan
5	7	27152	Patel, Ravi
5	10	03862	Paleczka, Chandler
6	10	03786	Elizaldi, Roland

Team 84301 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84305

(84310) Eighth Grade Dropouts On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!

Scoresheet for Team: 84306 Woody's Roundup

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 84306 Woody's Roundup	Team: 84309 Pocket Aces
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney	Host Location: Tailgaters Plano

				,		3							
	SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name					
	6	13	02861	Subbert, Justin	3	7	04931	Garza, Diana					
	5	12	03398	Subbert, Kevin	4	10	48965	James, Stacey					
	5	8	03573	Barr, Michael	6	12	03368	Schooping, Jean					
	2	7	03735	Subbert, Leah	4	12	03033	Uribe, Henry					
	3	11	03509	Medina, Ricky	6	4	07860	Burton, Curren					
	2	6	04065	Earn, Donita	5	5	03083	Ponce, Sergio					
	5	8	02799	Pugh, Butch	2	11	03821	Alvarez, Andrea					
	5	5	03120	Centeno, Bianca	3	9	00789	Lujan, Virginia					

Team 84309 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84309

(84302) Eight Only On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 84307 Black Bulls

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

Home	Toam		
nome	Team		

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 84302 Eight Only Team: 84307 Black Bulls

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
7	9	03754	Omansky, Jonathan	5	10	02793	Serrato, Carlos
5	7	03239	Stama, Dumitru	5	12	03385	Serrato Sr., Carlos Senior
4	6	04439	Hoang, Mimi	3	4	03854	Arellano, Mike
6	9	02134	Kellum, Joseph	5	12	02911	Rodriguez, Samuel
5	7	02153	Rodriguez, Ramon	3	9	03904	Escobar, Victor
3	5	03454	Blanco, Lissette	6	8	02475	Bautista, Ernesto
4	9	02900	Kellum, Lori	4	9		Gonzalez, Mario
3	13	03080	Hinojosa, Priscilla	2	3	04183	Larios, Angelica

Team 84302 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84307

(84303) Wolf Pack On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 84308 Behind the Eight Ball

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 84303 Wolf Pack

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team: 84308 Behind the Eight Ball
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
6	8	03176	Afrid, Benjamin	6	11	03179	Howard, Eric
5	10	01215	Afrid, Rafael	3	6	02964	Jarrett, Tracie
5	11	00973	Jones, Tom	3	11	03893	Coker, Chris
5	6	06148	Luisi, Andrew	5	9	02472	Scarbough, Robert
5	13	03230	Patel, Shivam	7	8	03588	Nicholson, Kyle
3	7	04525	Casas, Fili	5	5	03954	Gushard, Jake
3	4	04672	Garcia, Victor	2	8	03981	Young, Steve
4	6	04177	Varma, Jaya	3	2	03909	Nguyen, Dominic

Team 84303 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84308

(84304) Elite Squad On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 84309 Pocket Aces

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

# **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

Home Team	Visiting Team
Team: 84306 Woody's Roundup	Team: 84309 Pocket Aces

Host Lo	ocati	on: Tailg	aters McKinney	Host Lo	Host Location: Tailgaters Plano							
SL MP Player #		Player #	Name	SL	SL MP Player#							
6	13	02861	Subbert, Justin	3	7	04931	Garza, Diana					
5	12	03398	Subbert, Kevin	4	10	48965	James, Stacey					
5	8	03573	Barr, Michael	6	12	03368	Schooping, Jean					
2	7	03735	Subbert, Leah	4	12	03033	Uribe, Henry					
3	11	03509	Medina, Ricky	6	4	07860	Burton, Curren					
2	6	04065	Earn, Donita	5	5	03083	Ponce, Sergio					
5	8	02799	Pugh, Butch	2	11	03821	Alvarez, Andrea					
5	5	03120	Centeno, Bianca	3	9	00789	Lujan, Virginia					

Team 84306 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

84306 \$50.00

84309

(84301) The Hustlers On 12/11/2025 At Tailgaters Plano

Scoresheet for Team: 84310 Eighth Grade Dropouts

For Week #: 15/16 On 12/04/2025 At 07:00 PM

Division: Just Chillin 8-Ball Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	6	5	14	9	8	12	5	2	4	11
Total:	122	106	129	121	124	120	114	115	112	139

**Home Team** 

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 84310 Eighth Grade Dropouts Team: 84304 Elite Squad

Host Location: Tailgaters Plano Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
5	7	03708	Abbott, Russ	5	13	08843	Din, Sal
5	10		Terwilliger, John	6	12	02813	Grimes, Christopher
3	9	03222	Terwilliger, Jessica	2	7	03543	Din, Isha
7	7	03379	Pamintuan, Loyd	3	12	03898	Parekh, Mikisha
5	9	03213	Garza, Adrian	6	8	18001	Logans, Jamal
4	11	12979	Kittler, Mike	* 6	6	03250	Hoyle, Larry
5	8	00141	Powell, Nick	4	7	04573	Ballard, Eric
4	9	03162	Coleman, Terry	4	5	05013	Hutchings, Jace

Team 84304 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

84304

(84305) Needs Work On 12/11/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar Your team has not yet registered for next Session!